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Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open
Jentecup Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km ..;.;.
Jentecup - Race 1 13.07.2018 18:00 . . . .

Race (8 Laps) started at 18:53:57

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(18) Randi Finnvik Solli
1 1:47.082 +1.904  1855:44.142
2 1:45.178 18:57:29.320
3 1:45.403 +0.225 18:59:14.723
4 1:46.220 +1.042  19:01:00.943
5 1:47.070 +1.892 19:02:48.013
6 1:46.993 +1.815  19:04:35.006
7 1:47.007 +1.829  19:06:22.013
8 1:47.943 +2.765  19:08:09.956
(46) Monica Hofton
1 1:51.825 +1.279 18:55:49.656
2 1:50.546 18:57:40.202
3 1:53.248 +2.702 18:59:33.450
4 1:52.240 +1.694  19:01:25.690
5 152,173 +1.627  19:03:17.863
6 1:50.764 +0.218 19:05:08.627
7 1:50.649 +0.103 19:06:59.276
8 1:50.551 +0.005  19:08:49.827
(71) Frida Birkeland
1 2:08.353 +4.697  18:56:06.240
2 2:03.954 +0.298  18:58:10.194
3 2:05.806 +2.150 19:00:16.000
4 2:04.586 +0.930 19:02:20.586
5 2:03.854 +0.198  19:04:24.440
6 2:05.147 +1.491 19:06:29.587
7 2:03.656 19:08:33.243
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: ACM Mo i Rana
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